



VILLAGE OF: River Grove  
 BID DATE AND TIME: Thursday, September 5, 2024 @ 11:00 AM  
 PROJECT: 2024 MFT Pavement Patching - MFT# 24-00000-01-GM  
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$92,480.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.		M & J Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.		Chicagoland Paving Contractors, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Class C Pvt. Patch, Type I-II, 8" (Class-PP1 Concrete)	SqYd	65	\$ 200.00	\$13,000.00	\$250.00	\$16,250.00	\$210.00	\$13,650.00	\$200.00	\$13,000.00
2	Structure to be Adjusted	Each	3	\$ 750.00	\$2,250.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
3	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, 2"	SqYd	1,606	\$ 12.00	\$19,272.00	\$6.00	\$9,636.00	\$11.00	\$17,666.00	\$8.50	\$13,651.00
4	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	Lbs.	752	\$ 2.50	\$1,880.00	\$0.01	\$7.52	\$0.01	\$7.52	\$0.01	\$7.52
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 2"	SqYd	1,671	\$ 18.00	\$30,078.00	\$14.35	\$23,978.85	\$15.50	\$25,900.50	\$25.00	\$41,775.00
6	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
7	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701901	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
8	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,575.00	\$3,575.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,466.48	\$3,466.48
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				\$	92,480.00	\$	59,998.37	\$	62,725.02	\$	75,000.00

				Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc.		J. A. Johnson Paving Company		McGill Construction Co., LLC		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Class C Pvt. Patch, Type I-II, 8" (Class-PP1 Concrete)	SqYd	65	\$ 200.00	\$13,000.00	\$295.00	\$19,175.00	\$250.00	\$16,250.00	\$228.00	\$14,820.00
2	Structure to be Adjusted	Each	3	\$ 700.00	\$2,100.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$675.00	\$2,025.00	\$925.00	\$2,775.00
3	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, 2"	SqYd	1,606	\$ 3.00	\$4,818.00	\$10.00	\$16,060.00	\$7.60	\$12,205.60	\$10.50	\$16,863.00
4	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	Lbs.	752	\$ 0.50	\$376.00	\$0.01	\$7.52	\$1.00	\$752.00	\$0.01	\$7.52
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 2"	SqYd	1,671	\$ 28.00	\$46,788.00	\$18.00	\$30,078.00	\$20.00	\$33,420.00	\$21.00	\$35,091.00
6	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	LS	1	\$ 5,355.00	\$5,355.00	\$10,717.41	\$10,717.41	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$15,050.00	\$15,050.00
7	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701901	LS	1	\$ 1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
8	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,974.76	\$4,974.76	\$5,215.00	\$5,215.00	\$5,375.00	\$5,375.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				\$	77,438.00	\$	82,912.69	\$	84,267.60	\$	89,982.52

\*CORRECTION FROM \*AS-READ BY" AMOUNT